CiTtYy OF MADISON
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VARIANCE APPLICATION

$300 Filing Fee
Ensure all information is typed or legibly printed using blue or black ink.

Address of Subject Property: 52()(7 RHARGSR. T, MAD SonA) | W
Name of Owner: JoN  (GREESHUEL WA
Address of Owner (if different than above): \\O\ GLEeN) De.

CsTTAGE. G Rove, Wi S350
Daytime Phone: (008 ~509 -l 2.iY4 Evening Phone: \ 7/ -

Email Address:

Name of Applicant (Owner’s Representative): CH&LS. M Canast. Lie

Address of Applicant: (8 KRinmney RD.
CoTlacse Geave (Wi SRS )
Daytime Phone: (o058 ~20lk ~Lis( Evening Phone: __\ 7

Email Address: CL ris. ruller. Conate uci’:ar\a@;\, P \ Cavey,

Description of Requested Variance: ook N& T BuwD A NGy SWGLe family

Resivance ¥oeruar ot® Stecey Tuau ExisTnG GAAGE CuRRENTU)
LS, But Cwodcer Tuan ReEao.rer S&TRACK. L‘::guw LikE THE
FeourT To BE &1 A 6§ ser®ack T6 ComForen WiTh  OTHER
NEVBHUOSR G PRACCRT |GSA§?EYO ALy Falk ComPaRfAflRe Hamé AnD
ComPala Ate Fomner ian AS THE LST NAR®US SéniicasTy (o)

VSEARLC DCeTH CamPARE To ADPTACET PRabceTies.

(See reverse side for more instructions)

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Amount Paid: 4 300 ] Hearing Date: %-i0-171
Receipt: 033 ‘ I% i OOC)%’ Published Date: {£-3 "lv)
~ Filing Date: F-19-1F Appeal Number: _ LNDYAR- 20171 -0001Y
Received By: &L GQ: oL
Parcel Number: o MG - 1%y - o303-Y Code Section(s): _ . 0%3 ()
Zoning District: TR -C 2 : :
Alder District: Q- Lo A
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Standards for Variance

The Zoning Board of Appeals shall not grant a variance unless it finds that the applicant
has shown the following standards are met:

1. There are conditions unigue to the property of the applicant that do not apply generally to other
properties in the district.

THE ot MARRSWS  FRewt To RBaci. NS Tue Rons BCaV

AT AT AT ACETT % MNEILHAAZ w6 asT.5 .

2. The variance is not contrary to the spirit, purpose, and intent of the regulations in the zoning district
and is not contrary to the public interest.

Toe bivus@ bravire ALiGe LITee NEIEHEIR W E  Howme S

Ews TV pafs @3‘&“@(‘”}{,} AT T2 Ceouch Baue T MEET \JHS o ru
TR ANl e CUCARAITE AS Téres e & B MAcK wurtés

3. For an area (setbacks, etc) variance, compliance with the strict letter of the ordinance would
unreasonably prevent use of the property for a permitted purpose or would render compliance with the
ordinance unnecessarily burdensome.

Lam veviie T Confeze Aop A7 Tl SQaone TivnE
C &y A REASTIVAR L BPD FosCrranin e A DARE  Fastnco sl

T vbor~ REGL@vuvé 7o Tue VALUE OF THEe g™, | Am WOT
Pur e I BAIENEIT DUE To LRTR. TaBLE + NEED STeenge |N A@ﬁ%@\é@i
4, The alleged difficulty or hardship is created by the terms of the ordinance rather than by a pe;g%)n vssﬁd’
has a present interest in the property.

Conreny Zonwes + Aliovalie Canceots PREe ESTaRISUE
A Tre Brack « Co@aSv PeqgTeats RS 1S Vis @ue
Lan¥iies DR +Down Tuwe STeces.

5. The proposed variance shall not create substantial detriment to adjacent property.
Folicmed RECAHOREQITS + WK av KNEECHBARS HAadge Dawlc
Asp LOWL AU E LUTTILE ImPACT.

6. The proposed variance shall be compatible with the character of the immediate neighborhood.

THe STHe S1rc. . Lasks ke ReCaTr Cuasces
VERH  Ooenpan W iTw ReST IO  NEIGHERHNIOD,
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Please provide the following Information (piease note any boxes left uncheck below could result in a
processing delay or the Board’s denial of your application) .

%

«@ﬁ Pre-application meeting with staff: Prior to submittal of this applicat
5 discuss the proposed project and submittal material with Zoning sta
referral or denial by the Zoning Board of Appeals.

tior, the applicant is strongly encouraged to
taff. Encwmpﬁete applications could result in

\@ Site plan, drawn to scale. A registered survey is recommended, but not required. Show the following on the site
plan (Maximuim size for all drawings is 117 x 17"):

0 Lot lines

Existing and proposed structures, with dimensions and setback distances to all property lines
Approximate location of structures on neighboring properties adjacent to variance

Major landscape elements, fencing, retaining walls or other relevant site features

Scale (17 = 20" or 1’ = 30’ preferred)

North arrow

000o0

Elevations from all relevant directions showing existing and proposed views, with notation showing the existing
structure and proposed addition(s). (Maximum size for all drawings is 11" x 17")

Interior floor plan of existing and proposed structure, when relevant to the variance request and required by

Zoning Staff (Most additions and expansions will require fioor plans). (Maximum size for all drawings is
11" x 177

Front yard variance requests only. Show the building location (front setback) of adjacent properties on each side
of the subject property to determine front setback average.

Lakefront setback variance requests only. Provide a survey prepared by a registered land surveyor showing
existing setbacks of buildings on adjacent lots, per MGO 28.138. '

Variance requests specifically involving slope, grade, or trees. Approximate location and amount of siope,
direction of drainage, location, species and size of trees.

CHECK HERE. I acknowledge any statements implied as fact require supporting evidence.

CHECK HERE. I have been given a copy of and have reviewed the standards that the Zoning Board of Appeals will

ddalaal @ a

use when reviewing applications for variances.

Owner’s Signature: @m ?@ D) Date: 7 /4 // /
/] e o
L/

(Do not write below this line/For Office Use Only)

DECISION

The Board, in accordance with its findings of fact, hereby determines that the requested variance for

(is) (is not) in compliance with all of the standards for a variance.
Further findings of fact are stated in the minutes of this public hearing.

The Zoning Board of Appeals: D Approved D Denied D Conditionally Approved

Zoning Board of Appeals Chair:

‘Date:

10/15
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Description:

THE EAST f; OF LOT 6. LOTS 7 AND 8, 8LOCK 1, SPRING
HARBOR, CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WISCONSIM,

= Found 3/4° iron Rebar
= Found 1° Iron Pipa

= Found 3/4" Iron Pipe
= Found 1" Pinch Top Fip
= Set 1%24” Iron Pipe
min. wght 1.13/b.2

= Mail Box

Light Pale

utility Pate

Curt Box

Fira Hydrant
Sanitary Manhole
Shrubs

Arbor Vitae

ORDINARY HIGH WATER ) . ®
MARK PER DEPARTMENT OF
MATURAL RESOURCES

ELEVATION = 850.70

FLOCOPLAIN ELEVATION = 853.00

90
of [tz RO A
LD S

4 0 W B ¥

Setback Calculations:
LAKE SIDE SETBACKS PER,éAVERAGE:
48,5

Pina Treaz

57.9,

s T
5. ;Z,'_"g . e w—ma— = Gag Line
z3 ES 21 :'2 gy ——— = Ovarheod Ulilitiez
52 '!. 7 33.1 e toni——m = Sanitary Sewer
S 30 e — = —— = Setback Lines

223 1304
> 432.8

432.8 / 10 = 43.28
=_4 '
. STREET SETBACK PER AVERAGE
237
450
45.0 / 2 = 225
STREET SIOF._SETBACK = 22.5°

DIGGERSAHOTLINE

Todl Frea (300) 2428511
Miwautne Araa (414) 259-1181
Faaring (mgared TDO (&0} 542-2289

w03

Notes:

1. UNDERGROUND UTILTIES WERE LOCATED PER FIELD OBSERVATIONS AND PER
DIGGER'S HOTUINE TICKET NO. 20100700453. PUBLIC AND PRIVATE UTIUTIES MAY
EXIST, NO GUARANTEE IS MADE THAT THE UTILITIES SHOWN COMPRISE ALL UTILITES
ON SITE, ACTIVE OR ABANDONED. CARE SHOULD BE TAKEN WHEN EXCAVATING AND
DIGGER'S HOTLINE SHALL BE CONTACTED AT 1-800-242-8511 PRIOR TO ANY

CONSTRUCTION FOR SAFETY AND LIABILITY PURPOSES OF ALL PARTIES INVOLVED.
Maps that do not show a seal imprint in RED ink may

contain unauthorized alterations to the original. Information
shouid be disregarded unless verified by the Registered
Land Surveyor whase signature appears beiow.

- g ) ORDINARY HIGH WATER
2 UTIUTY EASEMENT: NO POLES OR BURIED CABLES ARE TO BE PLACED ON ANY o Sessonees

LOT UNE OR CORNER. THE DISTURBANCE OF A SURVEY STAKE BY ANYONE 1S IN

VIOLATION OF SECTION 236.32 OF WISCONSIN STATUTES. L a7
3. THIS MAP IS SUBJECT TO ANY EASEMENTS AND AGREEMENTS BOTH RECORDED ; E”) ;0 /', Houma The Surveyor accepts no responsibility fer non—original
AND UNRECORDED. e copies of this document.
.
4. WETLANDS, IF PRESENT, HAVE NOT BEEN DELINEATED. // / P SURVEYOR’S CERTIF!CATE
S. THIS MAP SHOWS VISIBLE. ABOVE—GROUND IMPROVEMENTS ONLY. NO o/ yra AL 2,0 O/ I Daniel V. Birrenkott, hereby certify that this survey is in
GUARANTEE IS MADE FOR BELOW-GROUND STRUCTURES. / O/L 77 / compliance with the Wisconsin Administrative Code. | also
/ 1 ibe
5. ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM 1988 (NAVDES). / W M certify that | have surveyed and mapped the lands descri
BENCHMARK USED IS THE TOP OF A BRASS CAF MONUMENT LOCATED AT (THE ) ,’, _{/7%//@2/ ? 7,7% / hereon and tf?at the map is a corregt represer_ltat:on in
CENTER OF SECTION 18, T7N, RSE . / f gecordance with the information provided and is correct to
4 () ( y /74— the best of my knowledge and belief.
7. DUE TO SNOW AND ICE CONDITIONS AT THE TIME OF FIELD SURVEY, ALL &/L ﬂ( / .
IMPROVEMENTS MAY NOT HAVE BEEN OBSERVED AND LOCATED. 7t 7/
b #30 4" et ok
'/ Danial V. Birrenkott s No. S_153
Joaf /@f Wisconsin Registered Land Surveyor No. S-—1 1.
g ¢4 Sipsirtd
BIRRENKOTT SURVEYING INC 7 e ‘ ' s o _PAMCLTAS RCHITRCTURE N
' 0 P 0 EA P 1 2 Y : S (’/ B E 1 "/ } _PEMCMK P
LAND SURVEYING & PERC TESTING I 116 E. DAYTON STREET D e
- CHECKED BY MADISON, WI 53703 s 1o
2.0, BOX 237 - . - 323 22_2
(608) 8377463 REVISED: APRIL 21, 2010 608"‘251 _ 7515 N
_ MARCH 1, 2010 REVISED: MARCH 9. 2010 | ApPRY'D BY 10)%:] B 204 /197

1577 M. BRISTOL ST. SUN PRAIRIE, WIS, 53580 FAX (608) 837-1081




BIRRENKOTT PLOT PLAN

SURVEYING, INC.

P.O. Box 237

1677 N. Bristol Street Prepared For:
Sun Prairie, WI. 53590 Jon Grefsheim
Phone (608) 837—7463

119 Glen Drive
Fax (608) 837—1081 Cottage Grove, WI 53527

(608) 873—-7641

Description: Legend
Lot 9, Block One, Spring Harbor and Lot 10, Block — — — —— = Building Setback Line
One, Spring Harbor, except the West 10 feet, o = Found 1” Iron Pipe
located in the Northwest Y% of the Southeast Y%, o — Found 1” Pinch T .
Section 18, T7N, R9E, City of Madison, Dane = roun inch Top Pipe
County, Wisconsin ) = Found Mag Nail
SCALE 1" = 20° O = Set 1-1/4" 0.D. x 24" Iron Pipe
s — | Weight = 1.68 Lbs/Ft
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) For your/our protection...have the Building Inspector/Developer sign off
Datad: ) dilly 20, 2017 on the Plot (site) Plan accepting the Plan as correctly meeting setback
Surve>./ed. - and deed restrictions for the parcel PRIOR to staking. Note: Plot Plan
Drawn: ' ME,T. MUST BE APPROVED by the governing Municipal Building Authority. ANY
ihecked& DV.B staking, without municipal /Developer approval, may be subject to change
FEET(;OEZO“(. R at the client’s expense.

Comp. File: J:\2017\CARLSON
Office Map No. 7170684
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